Npeas-mukcep HAMMER UDD 600M

24
No Part name HaumeHoBaHue l‘;lgsmber, No Part name HaumeHoBaHue Eé)smber,
1 Cable LHyp 23 | Chuck key Kntoy natpoHa
Self-tapping screw | CamoHapesatoLLmin BUHT Negater head screw
2| sTax14 ST4X14 24 | M5x22 But M5X22
3 Cable armor Yeunutens WwHypa 25 | Chuck MatpoH
4 Cable presshoard [epxaTenb WHypa 26 302%( et cap screw M4 BuHT M4X20
5 Hex screw M8x 20 | BuHT M8X20 27 | Spring washer ®4 MpyxuHHas wanba d4
Washer o o
6 DIAXDIX2 2 LLlanba 24X8X2,2 28 | Plane washer ®4 Mnockas wanba d4
7 Back handle D-obpasHas pykosTka 29 | Oil bearing 10XP6X8 | Ckonb3aLmMin NOALMIHUK
8 Nut plate nrockas raka 30 | Friction washer B Lan6a B
9 Left housing case JleBbIii kopnyc 31 | Woodruffkey3x10 LLnoHka 3X10
10 | Switch Boikntovatens 32 | Gear shaft Ban-wecTepHs
11 | Brush holder LLleTkopepxaTtenb 33 | BiggearB Bonbluas wectepHs B
12 | Carbon brush YronbHble LWEeTKN 34 | Friction washer A LLainba A
Oil bearing CKOnNb3ALWMA NOALNMHUK
13 | Brush holder cover | Kpbilwka weTtkogepxartens 35 D12xD8X10 12X8X10
14 | Bearing 608 MopawwmnHuk 608 36 | Intermediate mass Onddyszop
Circlip for shaft CronopHoe konbLo Ans Bana
15 12 d12 37 | Rotor Potop
16 | Additional handle [ononHuTenbHas pykosTka 38 | Stator CraTop
17 | Biggear A Bonbluas wectepHsa A 39 | Bearing 626 MogwwmnHuk 626
Circlip for hole Self-tapping screw CamMoHapesatoLmin BUHT
18 35 CrtonopHoe konbuo d35 40 ST4 x18 STAX18
19 | Bearing 6202 MoawmnHmk 6202 41 | Lable OTnKeTKa
20 X\)/((ioadruff key LLInoHka 4X13 42 | Right housing case MpaBbIn kopnyc
21 | Output spindle LWnuHpens 43 | Capacitor 0.22 u F KoHpeHcaTtop p F
22 | Gearbox Penyktop 44 | Inductance 67 « H WHaykTneHocTb 67 g H




